
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

No.

9

92

41

11

95

37

77

22

15

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

2

6

1

Class

SM

STU

SM

SM

SM

SM

STU

SM

T4

Name

Jerret Gerber

Jarrod Igou

David Volante

David Schroeder

Doug Walker

Chris Bienert

Andrew Wolff

David Champion

James Wood

Hometown, ST

Dodgeville WI

W Des Moines IA

Des Moines IA

Norwalk IA

Carlisle IA

Forest City IA

Readlyn IA

Des Moines IA

Lincoln NE

Reg

Milw

DMV

DMV

DMV

DMV

DMV

DMV

DMV

NEB

Memb#

389413

264866

255640

351154

63615_1

291496

413804

342765

312995

Make/Model

Mazda Miata

BMW 325i

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Honda Civic

Best Tm

54.941

55.838

56.148

56.314

56.941

57.915

58.069

59.003

Best Speed

85.182

83.814

83.351

83.105

82.190

80.808

80.594

79.318
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Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/25/2013 5:14:08 PM

Chiefs of T&S:  Candy Gerber & Joyce Dupuy

Chief Steward: Bob Eddy

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA

DMVR Dbl Rational 2 13N2692S & 13R2693S

5 BSpec SM STU T3 T4 SM5

Qualifying

Qualifying started at 8:58:47

Iowa Speedway 1.300 Miles

5/19/2013 09:20 AM

DMVR GroundPounders & HotWings Majors Festival

REVISED Rational Race Results

Sunday- May 19, 2013

at Iowa Speedway


